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New World Leadership™ Program 
 

Public Class Intake – January 2026 
 

 
Date & Time 

 
Module/Topic 

 
Location 

Wednesday, January 28, 2026 
 
1:00 PM – 2:00 PM CDT 
 
 

Information Session, Technology 
Check, etc. 

Virtual – Zoom link to 
be provided 

Thursday, January 29, 2026 
 
1:00 PM – 4:30 PM CDT 
 
 

Module 1 
 
What Predicts Success 

Virtual – Zoom link to 
be provided 

Friday, February 27, 2026 
 
1:00 PM – 4:30 PM CDT 
 
 

Module 2 
 
Building Self-Awareness 

Virtual – Zoom link to 
be provided 

Thursday, March 19, 2026 
 
1:00 PM – 4:30 PM CDT 
 

Module 3 
 
Brain Science, Happiness and 
Performance 
 

Virtual – Zoom link to 
be provided 

Thursday, April 16, 2026 
 
1:00 PM – 4:30 PM CDT 
 

Module 4 
 
The Resilience Advantage™ and 
HeartMath® 
 

Virtual – Zoom link to 
be provided 

Wednesday, May 13, 2026 
 
1:00 PM – 4:30 PM CDT 

Module 5 
 
The Accountability Model and the 
Human Behaviour Connection 
 
 

Virtual – Zoom link to 
be provided 

Wednesday, June 3, 2026 
 
1:00 PM – 4:30 PM CDT 
 

Module 6 
 
The Driving Forces of Behaviour 
 
 
 

Virtual – Zoom link to 
be provided 
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Wednesday, June 24, 2026 
 
1:00 PM – 4:30 PM CDT  
 
 

Module 7 
 
Creating a Trusting Environment 
 

Virtual – Zoom link to 
be provided 

Thursday, July 23, 2026 
 
1:00 PM – 4:30 PM CDT  
 

Module 8 
 
Emotional Intelligence and the 
Compassionate Culture 
 

Virtual – Zoom link to 
be provided 

Wednesday, August 19, 2026 
 
1:00 PM – 4:30 PM CDT  

Module 9 
 
Coaching as a Leader – Creating the 
Right Energy for Personal Choice 
 

Virtual – Zoom link to 
be provided 

Thursday, September 17, 2026 
 
1:00 PM – 4:30 PM CDT  

Module 10 
 
The Agile Mind 
 

Virtual – Zoom link to 
be provided 

Thursday, October 8, 2026 
 
1:00 PM – 4:30 PM CDT  

Module 11 
 
The Science of Change and  
Artificial Intelligence 
 

Virtual – Zoom link to 
be provided 

Thursday, November 12, 2026 
 
1:00 PM – 4:30 PM CST  

Module 12 
 
Personal Leadership Development 
Plan (PLDP) 
 

Virtual – Zoom link to 
be provided 

 


